
Don Chase Relays Invite (Weyauwega-Fremont)
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wautoma 33 9
2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 60 7
3 Bonduel 64 7
4 Amherst 74 5

Clintonville 1
Westfield/Montello 1
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Don Chase Relays Invite (Weyauwega-Fremont)
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 385 David Rieck 00:18:54.8Amherst 6:06 min/m1 111
2 932 Lance Erdman 00:19:56.5Wautoma 6:25 min/m1 29
3 1245 Stetson Potrykus 00:20:35.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:38 min/m1 3
4 935 Matthew Kapral 00:20:50.8Wautoma 6:43 min/m2 49
5 1239 Garret Kersten 00:20:59.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:46 min/m2 5
6 418 Carter Kurey 00:21:03.3Bonduel 6:47 min/m1 69
7 416 Derrick Folkman 00:21:04.9Bonduel 6:48 min/m2 711
8 936 Ryan Riley 00:21:26.3Wautoma 6:54 min/m3 811
9 930 Jordan Daye 00:21:32.1Wautoma 6:56 min/m4 910
10 929 Jake Calnin 00:21:38.6Wautoma 6:58 min/m5 1012
11 414 William Beaumier 00:21:47.2Bonduel 7:01 min/m3 119
12 928 Creedon Abraham 00:21:57.7Wautoma 7:05 min/m6 129
13 933 Corbin Francisco 00:22:02.5Wautoma 7:06 min/m7 139
14 383 Nick Hartzheim 00:22:19.3Amherst 7:12 min/m2 149
15 1244 Alex Peplinski 00:22:21.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:12 min/m3 15
16 382 Trevor Carlson 00:22:25.1Amherst 7:13 min/m3 169
17 417 Colen Klosterman 00:22:35.1Bonduel 7:17 min/m4 179
18 1241 Chad Moegenburg 00:22:42.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:19 min/m4 18
19 1243 Devin Paszek 00:23:28.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:34 min/m5 19
20 992 Jared Meyer 00:23:30.3Westfield/Montello 7:34 min/m1 <512
21 462 Josh Kuchenriter 00:23:31.6Clintonville 7:35 min/m1 <512
22 1242 Michael Nelson 00:23:38.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:37 min/m6 20
23 384 Dylan Kostuch 00:23:47.8Amherst 7:40 min/m4 2110
24 386 Derek Sedlacek 00:23:54.8Amherst 7:42 min/m5 2210
25 931 Reed Eggum 00:24:15.1Wautoma 7:49 min/m8 >712
26 415 Jared Erb 00:24:43.6Bonduel 7:58 min/m5 2310
27 1240 Matthew Kratzke 00:25:12.7Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:07 min/m7 24
28 419 Jake Lecheler 00:25:51.3Bonduel 8:20 min/m6 259
29 413 Riley Allen 00:26:17.3Bonduel 8:28 min/m7 2611
30 927 Ashton Abraham 00:26:38.2Wautoma 8:35 min/m9 >79
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Don Chase Relays Invite (Weyauwega-Fremont)
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 6, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points
1 2 932 Lance Erdman 19:56.5 2
2 4 935 Matthew Kapral 20:50.8 4
3 8 936 Ryan Riley 21:26.3 8
4 9 930 Jordan Daye 21:32.1 9
5 10 929 Jake Calnin 21:38.6 10
6 12 928 Creedon Abraham 21:57.7 12
7 13 933 Corbin Francisco 22:02.5 13
8 25 931 Reed Eggum 24:15.1 >7
9 30 927 Ashton Abraham 26:38.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
1 3 1245 Stetson Potrykus 20:35.2 3
2 5 1239 Garret Kersten 20:59.6 5
3 15 1244 Alex Peplinski 22:21.3 15
4 18 1241 Chad Moegenburg 22:42.6 18
5 19 1243 Devin Paszek 23:28.6 19
6 22 1242 Michael Nelson 23:38.8 20
7 27 1240 Matthew Kratzke 25:12.7 24

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points
1 6 418 Carter Kurey 21:03.3 6
2 7 416 Derrick Folkman 21:04.9 7
3 11 414 William Beaumier 21:47.2 11
4 17 417 Colen Klosterman 22:35.1 17
5 26 415 Jared Erb 24:43.6 23
6 28 419 Jake Lecheler 25:51.3 25
7 29 413 Riley Allen 26:17.3 26

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 1 385 David Rieck 18:54.8 1
2 14 383 Nick Hartzheim 22:19.3 14
3 16 382 Trevor Carlson 22:25.1 16
4 23 384 Dylan Kostuch 23:47.8 21
5 24 386 Derek Sedlacek 23:54.8 22

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points
1 21 462 Josh Kuchenriter 23:31.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
1 20 992 Jared Meyer 23:30.3 <5
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Don Chase Relays Invite (Weyauwega-Fremont)
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Amherst 15 5
Bonduel 2
Clintonville 4
Iola-Scandinavia 1
Wautoma 3
Westfield/Montello 4
Weyauwega-Fremont 2
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 2
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Don Chase Relays Invite (Weyauwega-Fremont)
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 390 Sydney Hintz 00:24:21.5Amherst 7:51 min/m1 111
2 1246 Chloe King 00:24:47.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:59 min/m1 <5
3 1247 Kylie Linke 00:25:37.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:15 min/m2 <5
4 389 Jessica Gutschow 00:25:51.3Amherst 8:20 min/m2 211
5 468 Sheyenne Martain 00:26:17.3Clintonville 8:28 min/m1 <510
6 939 Karli Hansen 00:26:29.2Wautoma 8:32 min/m1 <511
7 993 Kayla Anagnostopoulos 00:26:29.5Westfield/Montello 8:32 min/m1 <511
8 423 Alana Paholke 00:26:40.8Bonduel 8:36 min/m1 <511
9 995 Kali Gardner 00:26:48.8Westfield/Montello 8:38 min/m2 <511
10 996 Anna Shillinglaw 00:26:53.8Westfield/Montello 8:40 min/m3 <510
11 463 Jules Buttles 00:27:23.5Clintonville 8:50 min/m2 <511
12 425 Grace Tubutis 00:27:24.6Bonduel 8:50 min/m2 <510
13 464 Savannah Harbath 00:27:47.3Clintonville 8:57 min/m3 <511
14 1209 Destiny Kempf 00:28:04.7Weyauwega-Fremont 9:03 min/m1 <59
15 387 Liz Andersen 00:28:10.5Amherst 9:05 min/m3 312
16 937 Emma Brooks 00:28:24.7Wautoma 9:09 min/m2 <512
17 994 Carolyn Czerwinski 00:28:35.3Westfield/Montello 9:13 min/m4 <59
18 469 Makya Schroeder 00:28:39.5Clintonville 9:14 min/m4 <511
19 1210 Jade Miller 00:29:21.2Weyauwega-Fremont 9:28 min/m2 <510
20 392 Olivia Lehman 00:29:40.5Amherst 9:34 min/m4 411
21 940 Pratchaya Numsuk 00:31:24.8Wautoma 10:08 min/m3 <512
22 391 Sydney Karch 00:33:10.4Amherst 10:42 min/m5 512
23 813 Jasmine Davids 00:35:08.2Iola-Scandinavia 11:20 min/m1 <510
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Don Chase Relays Invite (Weyauwega-Fremont)
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 6, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 1 390 Sydney Hintz 24:21.5 1
2 4 389 Jessica Gutschow 25:51.3 2
3 15 387 Liz Andersen 28:10.5 3
4 20 392 Olivia Lehman 29:40.5 4
5 22 391 Sydney Karch 33:10.4 5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bonduel

Team Points
1 8 423 Alana Paholke 26:40.8 <5
2 12 425 Grace Tubutis 27:24.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Clintonville

Team Points
1 5 468 Sheyenne Martain 26:17.3 <5
2 11 463 Jules Buttles 27:23.5 <5
3 13 464 Savannah Harbath 27:47.3 <5
4 18 469 Makya Schroeder 28:39.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
1 23 813 Jasmine Davids 35:08.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wautoma

Team Points
1 6 939 Karli Hansen 26:29.2 <5
2 16 937 Emma Brooks 28:24.7 <5
3 21 940 Pratchaya Numsuk 31:24.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
1 7 993 Kayla Anagnostopoulos 26:29.5 <5
2 9 995 Kali Gardner 26:48.8 <5
3 10 996 Anna Shillinglaw 26:53.8 <5
4 17 994 Carolyn Czerwinski 28:35.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
1 14 1209 Destiny Kempf 28:04.7 <5
2 19 1210 Jade Miller 29:21.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
1 2 1246 Chloe King 24:47.3 <5
2 3 1247 Kylie Linke 25:37.2 <5
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